SWP071L Project: Type:
Prepared By: Date:
FEATURES
 Die- cast aluminum housing & hinged front frame,1/2 coin
plugs
 Aluminum reflector
 Prismatic borosilicate glass lens standard,
Poly carbonate optical lens and Half-flame for optional

Package: 42.5*41.5*27 CM
Approximate Net Weight: 7.2 KG
ORDERING CODES
SWP071L
Application and Performance Specification Information is Subject to Change Without Notification
Wattage：
36=36W
48=48W
Color temp：
35K=3500K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Mounting：
(Omit)=None
Options:
(Omit)=None
PC=Polycarbonate
optical lens
HF=Half-Flame
Input voltage：
(Omit)=120V-277V
UH=347V-480V
Coating color：
DB=Dark Bronze
(Custom color
available)